L
L1
D
ZACK No.BT No.
ZACK No.
NT No.
Draw Bolt
L
D
Ann Way
96
BT  / NT
series大孔徑精搪系列
Ø120~Ø620mm
Large Micro Boring System
Model No. D L L1 ZACK
No.
Weight
(kg)
BT50 BST100 50 100 62
ZACK120
ZACK160
ZACK200
ZACK270
ZACK340
ZACK410
ZACK480
ZACK550
5.00
BST125 50 125 87 5.30
BST150 50 150 112 6.70
BST175 50 175 137 7.30
BST200 50 200 162 7.60
BST225 50 225 187 8.30
BST250 50 250 212 9.50
BST275 50 275 237 9.90
BST300 50 300 262 10.80
BST350 50 350 312 13.50
BST400 50 400 362 15.80
Unit:mm
Model No. D L ZACK
No.
Draw